FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	08-24	1-2001 SHE	ET	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03			<i>[</i>	CPA1148
Tab settings → → ▼			▼	▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater	10182	3406	attached original	documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies). O \ P E Shandon Scientific Limited AUG 2 1 20	on work to		dress of receiving	
12	£) {\N\J\/0\			wick Road, Astmoor
☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ I	Association imited Partnership	Street Addre	ss: Runcorn, Ch	eshire WA7 1PR ENGLAND
☐ Corporation-State England ☐ Other	·	•		XXSIXIHXXXXXXXXXIRXXXXXXX
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🗵 No	☐ Association	on	
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☐ Assignment ☐ I	Merger		on- SXXX Englan	d
, 5	Change of Name			
Other Execution Date: November 29, 2000		designation is (Designations m	ot domiciled in the Unit onust be a separate doc e(s) & address(es)	¥ Yes □ N ument from
4. Application number(s) or registration num	nbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		В.	Trademark Regist	ration No.(s)
	Additional numbers	1,879,564 ☐ Yes 🗵	CITADEL No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Ronald E. Shapiro		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00		
Internal Address: <u>Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP</u>		⊠ Enclosed		
		☐ Authoriz	ed to be charged t	o deposit account
Street Address: 1828 L Street, NW		8. Deposit acco	ount number:	
Eleventh Floor		22-0585		
City: <u>Washington</u> State:	DC ZIP: 20036			
08/23/2001 GTON11 00000188 1879564 01 FC:481 40.00 DP	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Ronald E. Shapiro	(-6()/ M/	1/1 /1/		8/21/2001
		College		
Name of Person Signing	umber of pages including	Signature	nents and	Date 3

REEL: 002354 FRAME: 0649

CPA1148

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant:

Thermo Shandon Limited

Mark:

CITADEL

Registration No.:

1,879,564

Registration Date:

February 21, 1995

International Class(es):

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Honorable Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Sir/Madam:

Unless otherwise indicated below, the above-identified registrant designates Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP, 1828 L Street, N.W., Eleventh Floor, Washington, D.C. 20036-5109 as its T

-	s in proceedings affecting the above mark may be served.
To designate a dif	ferent representative, check here and provide the ame and address below:
	THERMO SHANDON LIMITED
Date: 1920, 2001	By: Clison R. Holsinger Name: ALISON R. Holsinger Title: Marketing Support Manager

20/08/01 - 740002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002354 FRAME: 0650



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 330973

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that SHANDON SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of THERMO SHANDON LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 29th November 2000





HC006A

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 08/21/2001 REEL: 002354 FRAME: 0651